LACELA

Product: Angle Grinder Art.No. 241208

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




LACELA

Product: Angle Grinder Art.No. 241208

No. [Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1| EJERR Upper Platen 10305001030 1 | 46 |HBUERETST4X65 Screw ST4X65 30202050 2
2 |WH 125 Grinding Wheel 125 21201006047 1| 47 |EAZUBETST4X 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 3
3 | Rk Under Platen 10305001006 1| 48 [Fitx Brand Tag 20402007042 1
4 |hEeE125 Wheel Guard 125 10401001012 | 49 [Ml5% Housing 10101001170 1
5 |4fritdh Output Spindle 10301001078 1| 50 |z Capacitance 10603001002 1
6 |ER4X5X13 Woodruff Key 4X5X13 30601006 1| 51 |P#HA8X17X0.3 Washer 8X17X0. 3 30403171 1
7 |BidkE Dust Cover 10401002025 1| 52 [MEHER Cable clamp 10101011123 1
8 | P RAARIZETMS X 16|Screw M5X 16 30201062 4 | 53 |HZiyE Cable Sleeve 10102001029 1
9 |HlaE Front Cover 10203004044 1| 54 [MJEZ2X1 Cord 2X1 10602006110 1
10 |0 57X 1.8 0 Ring 57X 1.8 10102003093 L | 55 |EFW Left Handle 10101004188 1
11 (LA sk R 35 Internal Circlips 35 30302015 1| 56 [JF% Switch 10601001217 1
12 |%h7#6202 Bearing 6202 30103086 1| 57 |MFHEM10 Side Handle M10 21201001035 1
13 | R Big Gear 10302009034 1| 58 | HIRF30 Wrench 30 21201002040 1
14 | TEERE 15 Wave Washer 15 30402005 1| 59 [AANAITS Hexagon Wrench 5 21201002019 1
15 |Hh sk 15 External Circlips 15 30301005 1
16 |%h7#608 Bearing 608 30103051 1
17 |EBHUEIZETMAX 6 [Screw M4 X6 30201043 1
18 |fihse 0il Storage Block 21201007010 1
19 |l RHR 0il storage card 10401004009 1
20 |4 Self Lock Pin 10306001023 1
21 |3k5% Gear Box 10201004153 1
22 |HMIZETSTAX30  |Screw ST4X30 30202036 4
23 | FBHE Self Lock Spring 10303001042 1
24 |41 Self Lock Cap 10101007084 1
25 [NFHIREEM8 Nut M8 30501038 1
26 | ASEHES Spring Washer 8 30401013 1
27 |/MEVTHG Small Gear 10302009035 1
28 |HETEIE 28 % 31%3 Rectangular Circle 28x31%3 [10102003056 1
29 |4l7&6001 Bearing 6001 30103017 1
30 |f7KJE%23X0.5  [Bearing Cover 23X0.5 10401002042 1
31 |#7KJE%24X1.5  |Bearing Cover 24X1.5 10401002043 1
32 |UikIBEIMA X 12 Screw M4X 12 30201009 2
33 |1 Armature 10502001236 1
34 |ICH 41 Creepage retaining ring 10101006018 1
35 |fii7&608 Bearing 608 30103131 1
36 |fhEATE Bearing Bush 10102002012 1
37 |IR Brush Holder 10606001090 2
38 [kl Carbon Brush 10605001072 2
39 |WHE Brush Holder Cap 10606001055 2
40 4R Name Plate 20302007151 1
41 | Spring 10607001011 2
42 T Stator 10501001198 1
43 |E4RE Air Shield 10101005057 1
44 | EICERATSTAX 22 |Screw ST4X22 30202032 2
45 |GFH Right Handle 10101004187 1
Version No. Enable Time 2022.9




	241208爆炸图
	241208爆炸图清单

